
SUMMIT AGENDA

Accessing & Advocating for Affordable Housing
SUMMIT

HOUSING
IS THE VISION

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 11, 2024 | 9AM - 2PM
National Center for Civil and Human Rights

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

10:30 AM

10:35 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

1:25 PM

1:30 PM

Registration, Check-in, and Welcome Coffee

Opening Remarks

Welcome

Panel 1: Emergency Housing Options

Wellness Break

Panel 2: Navigating Rental Assistane

Wellness Break

Panel 3: Pathways to Homeownership

Wellness Break

Panel 4: Advocacy for Housing Rights

Closing Remarks

Lunch & Networking

StatusHome.Org/HousingSummit


